
 

 

 

R476X                                         
 
PRINTABLE  
RIPSTOP SAFETY SOFTSHELL  

Origin:  China                                 27521 Commodity Code: 6202930000 

 Printable  

 Soft stretch 

 High visibility  

 Safety garment 

 

Tech: DURABLE WATER REPELLENT FINISH 
           BREATHABLE, WINDPROOF 
           EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016 Class 2 
           RIS-3279-TOM (orange only) 

Features:          

 

Fabric: 310g/m² 3-layer mechanical yarn comprising 
- Outer layer: 100% ripstop Polyester 
- Mid layer: waterproof 8000mm, breathable 600g 

& windproof TPU membrane 
-  Inner-layer: 100% Polyester microfleece 

Shoulder panels: 100% Polyester Oxford 

 Black colour contrast panels in strong Oxford Nylon  

 Supple printed reflective body bands  

 Zipped pockets  

 Stand up collar 

 Fleece lined 

 YKK full zip 

 Chin guard 

 Open cuff  

 Hang loop 

  

USP:  

 

 Strong Oxford Nylon dark panels mask grime 

 Flexible & supple printed safety body bands  

 Ready to brand – tag free 

Sizes  
UK 
EU  

S 
38 
50 

M 
41 
54 

L 
44 
56 

XL 
47 
60 

2XL 
50 
64 

3XL 
53 
66 

4XL 
56 
68 

     
Colours:   FLUORESCENT YELLOW/BLACK (394/BLK) 
                  FLUORESCENT ORANGE/BLACK (811/BLK) 

Decoration Access: open Decoration:  direct print (not DTG), transfer & embroidery 
NOTE: always TEST to ensure inks and devices are suitable for 

printing on this fabric 

Carton Qty:  10 Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 14 
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